
 2011 CALIFORNIA CHERRY SHIPMENTS

GILROY-HOLLISTER-SANTA CLARA VALLEY DISTRICT
ALL VARIETIES AS REPORTED BY THE CCAB OFFICE, 18 LB. Equivalents

2011 DAILY SEASON 

TOTAL TOTAL

June 3 Fri. 935 935

4 Sat. 2,116 3,051

5 Sun. 184 3,235

6 Mon. 443 3,678

7 Tues. 66 3,744

8 Wed. 51 3,795

9 Thur. 0 3,795

10 Fri. 875 4,670

11 Sat. 2,069 6,739

12 Sun. 591 7,330

13 Mon. 1094 8,424

14 Tues. 2605 11,029

15 Wed. 3,999 15,028

16 Thur. 8,928 23,956

17 Fri. 1,288 25,244

18 Sat. 1,296 26,540

19 Sun. 1,188 27,728

20 Mon. 4,205 31,933

21 Tues. 3034 34,967

22 Wed. 4,416 39,383

23 Thur. 2,030 41,413

24 Fri. 1,393 42,806

25 Sat. 1,008 43,814

26 Sun. 0 43,814

27 Mon. 2,314 46,128

46,128


